

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 7/11/2016

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

| t | MPORTANT: If the certificate holder he terms and conditions of the policy pertificate holder in lieu of such endor | r, ceri | tain p | policies may require an ei | ndorse | ment. A stat | endorsed. tement on th | If SUBROGATION IS Was certificate does not c | AIVED onfer r | , subject to ights to the | | |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|----------|----------------------------|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------|----------------------------------------------|------------------|------------------------------|--|--|
| PRODUCER | | | | | | CONTACT NAME: Caroline Moon | | | | | | |
| ITIB Transportation Ins Brokers | | | | | | PHONE (AIC, No, Ext): 818-246-2800 FAX (AIC, No): 818-246-4690 | | | | | | |
| TIB Transportation Ins Brokers 425 West Broadway, Suite 400 Glendale CA 91204 | | | | | | E-MAIL ADDRESS: cmoon@tibinsurance.com | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC # | | | | | | |
| | | | | | INSLIDE | RA:Lancer I | | | | 26077 | | |
| INSURED MARQU-2 | | | | | | INSURER B: | | | | | | |
| Margue Motor Coach, LLC | | | | | | INSURER C: | | | | | | |
| 6625 S. Valley View Blvd. #236 Las Vegas NV 89118 | | | | | | INSURER D : | | | | | | |
| Las Vegas NV 89118 | | | | | | INSURER E : | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | INSURER F: | | | | | | |
| COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: 206661862 | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| INSF LTR | TYPE OF INSURANCE | [ADDLISUBR] | | ! | | | POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY) | | | | | |
| A | X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY | INSD | WVD | POLICY NUMBER GL158018#5 | | (MM/DD/YYYY) 7/12/2016 | | LIMITS | | - | | |
| l ^` | | ' | | GE130010#3 | | 111212010 | 7/12/2017 | DAMAGE TO RENTED \$5,00 | | | | |
| ŀ | CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR | | | | | | | PREMISES (Ea occurrence) \$10 | | 00 | | |
| | | | | | | | | MED EXP (Any one person) | \$5,000 | | | |
| | | | | | | | | PERSONAL & ADV INJURY | \$5,000 | ,000 | | |
| | GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: | | l | | | | | GENERAL AGGREGATE | \$5,000 | ,000 | | |
| | POLICY PRO- | | | | | | | PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG | | | | |
| ┝ | | OTHER: | | | | | | | \$ | | | |
| ^ | AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY | Y | | BA166538#4 | | 7/12/2016 | 7/12/2017 | COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident) | \$5,000,000 | | | |
| | ANY AUTO | 1 | l | | | | | BODILY INJURY (Per person) | S | | | |
| | ALLOWNED X SCHEDULED AUTOS NON-OWNED | | Ì | | | | | BODILY INJURY (Per accident) | \$ | | | |
| | X HIRED AUTOS X AUTOS | 1 | l | | | | | PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) | \$ | | | |
| | | <u> </u> | <u> </u> | | | | | | \$ | | | |
| | UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR | | 1 | | | | | EACH OCCURRENCE | \$ | | | |
| | EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE | <u>:</u> | 1 | | | | | AGGREGATE | \$ | | | |
| | DED RETENTION\$ | | 1 | | | | | | \$ | | | |
| | WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY | | | | | | | PER OTH- STATUTE ER | | | | |
| | ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE | N/A | | | | | | E.L. EACH ACCIDENT | \$ | | | |
| | OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) | ۰۰۰۰ | | | | | | E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE | s | | | |
| | If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below | İ | | | | | | E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | : | | | | | | | |
| | CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC | | | | | | | | | | | |
| CERTIFICATE HOLDER AND GRAY LINE CORPORATION ARE ADDED AS AN ADDITIONAL INSURED WITH RESPECTS TO THE OPERATIONS OF THE NAMED INSURED. | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| APPTIFICATE HOLDED | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| CERTIFICATE HOLDER | | | | | | CANCELLATION | | | | | | |
| Gray Line Worldwide 1835 Gaylord Street Denver CO 80206 | | | | | | SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE | | | | | | |



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/27/2016

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). PRODUCER SACCA INSURANCE AGENCY PHONE (A/C. No. Ext): 702-255-5999 FAMAIL ADDRESS: RSACCA@FARMERSAGENT.COM FAX (A/C, No): 702-255-5808 **6135 S RAINBOW STE 110** LAS VEGAS, NV 89118 INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC# INSURER A: COVINGTON SPECIALTY INS CO INSURED INSURER B **GL VEGAS INC** INSURER C **7370 DEAN MARTIN DR #409** INSURER D : **LAS VEGAS, NV 89139** INSURER E INSURER F : COVERAGES **CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:** THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS. IADDLISUAR POLICY EFF POLICY EXP TYPE OF INSURANCE LTR INSD WVD **POLICY NUMBER** LIMITS A X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY **VBA48071700** 07/29/16 07/29/17 s 1,000,000 **EACH OCCURRENCE** DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence) CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR s 100,000 s 5,000 MED EXP (Any one person) s 1,000,000 PERSONAL & ADV INJURY s 2,000,000 GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: **GENERAL AGGREGATE** X POLICY ___ PRO-JECT __ s 2,000,000 PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG OTHER: COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT **AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY** s ANY AUTO BODILY INJURY (Per person) \$ ALL OWNED AUTOS SCHEDULED **BODILY INJURY (Per accident)** \$ AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident) HIRED AUTOS \$ **UMBRELLA LIAR** OCCUR **EACH OCCURRENCE EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE** AGGREGATE s DED RETENTION \$ WORKERS COMPENSATION STATUTE AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH) E.L. EACH ACCIDENT E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required) **CERTIFICATE HOLDER** CANCELLATION SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS. **AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE**